
MIDLAND GIVES BACK 
 

Our students, staff, and community 
raised $8,641.69 for the Jump Rope 

for Heart foundation this year. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Title 1 funding was able to provide all 
school supplies this year, ensuring that 

parents did not have to purchase 
student supplies. 

  SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 
COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 
 

Jennifer Parker 
Jedd Hess 

Karen Bellamy 
Darenda Rabon 

Michelle Stevens 
Kristi Lewis 

Heather Richards 
Junifer Joyner 

Catherine Johnson 
Sally Weaver 

Charlene Kirby 
 
 

PTO OFFICERS 
 
 

Sally Weaver 
President 

 

Rebecca Miller 
Secretary 

 

Angela Perritt 
Treasurer 

 

Heather Richards 
Staff Liason 

 

 

  MIDLAND  
ELEMENTARY  

 
School Summary Report 

(2020-21) 

 
3011 Nichols Highway 

Galivants Ferry, SC 29544 
Telephone: 843-358-3036 

Fax: 843-358-0643 
 

Jennifer Parker, Principal 
Jedd Hess, Assistant Principal 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The School Improvement Council for Midland 
Elementary prepared this School Summary 

Report for parents and community members.  
This report reviews the progress made towards 

increasing student achievement and other 
accomplishments made during this school year.  

 
If you have any questions about the  

information in this report, please call  
843-358-3036. 



PERFORMANCE PROGRESS 
REPORT 

 
 

Measures of Academic Progress 
MAP tests are electronically administered 

achievement tests designed to measure 
academic growth in reading, mathematics, and 
language. The table below summarizes Spring 

2021 scores and national percentages. 
 
 

Subject Grade MES 
Mean 

Percentile 
Rank 

Reading 

2 
3 
4 
5 

181 
199 
206 
215 

38% 
54% 
53% 
60% 

Math 

2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
200 
213 
221 

29% 
47% 
56% 
55% 

 
 

 
 
 

School Report Card 
Midland’s overall rating on the 2018-19 

school report card was Excellent. Mandated 
school closures in South Carolina and other 
school districts nationwide resulted in the 

cancellation of state and federally mandated 
accountability assessments typically 

administered in the spring. Therefore, we do 
not have school report card rating for the 

2019-20 school year. 

  CELEBRATE WITH US! 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Caren Jenerette 
MES Teacher of the Year 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kamron Johnson 
MES Rookie Teacher of the Year 

 

   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Beth Johnson 
MES Support Staff of the Year 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

George Parker 
HTC Reel Kid 2020-21 

 


