### MIDLAND GIVES BACK

Our students, staff, and community raised \$8,641.69 for the Jump Rope for Heart foundation this year.





Title 1 funding was able to provide all school supplies this year, ensuring that parents did not have to purchase student supplies.

# SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT COUNCIL MEMBERS

Jennifer Parker
Jedd Hess
Karen Bellamy
Darenda Rabon
Michelle Stevens
Kristi Lewis
Heather Richards
Junifer Joyner
Catherine Johnson
Sally Weaver
Charlene Kirby

## **PTO OFFICERS**

Sally Weaver *President* 

Rebecca Miller Secretary

Angela Perritt Treasurer

Heather Richards Staff Liason

# MIDLAND ELEMENTARY

School Summary Report (2020-21)



3011 Nichols Highway Galivants Ferry, SC 29544 Telephone: 843-358-3036 Fax: 843-358-0643

Jennifer Parker, Principal Jedd Hess, Assistant Principal





The School Improvement Council for Midland Elementary prepared this School Summary Report for parents and community members. This report reviews the progress made towards increasing student achievement and other accomplishments made during this school year.

If you have any questions about the information in this report, please call 843-358-3036.

# PERFORMANCE PROGRESS REPORT

#### **Measures of Academic Progress**

MAP tests are electronically administered achievement tests designed to measure academic growth in reading, mathematics, and language. The table below summarizes Spring 2021 scores and national percentages.

Subject	Grade	MES Mean	Percentile Rank
Reading	2	181	38%
	3	199	54%
	4	206	53%
	5	215	60%
Math	2	182	29%
	3	200	47%
	4	213	56%
	5	221	55%

#### **School Report Card**

Midland's overall rating on the 2018-19 school report card was Excellent. Mandated school closures in South Carolina and other school districts nationwide resulted in the cancellation of state and federally mandated accountability assessments typically administered in the spring. Therefore, we do not have school report card rating for the 2019-20 school year.

### **CELEBRATE WITH US!**



Caren Jenerette
MES Teacher of the Year



**Kamron Johnson**MES Rookie Teacher of the Year



**Beth Johnson**MES Support Staff of the Year



George Parker HTC Reel Kid 2020-21